Time

9.30am

10.20am

11.30am

11.45am

12.45pm

2.00pm

2.40pm
2.55pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

6.45pm

7.45pm

206
207
208

209
210
211

213
215

212
225

216

214
231

217
228

VOCAL CLASSES 2021

Adjudicator: BEN COSTELLO BMus, PGDip, MA, FRSA, FISM
Official Accompanist: Peter Bullett MA, MeD, PhD, FRCO, ARCM

SATURDAY 27th NOVEMBER

Own Choice
Own Choice
Own Choice

Own Choice
Own Choice
Own Choice

Interval

Folk Song
Musical

Lunch

Own Choice

Own Choice
Interval
Musical
Tea

Folk Song
Folk

Interval

Musical

Musical

End

Class

9 years & under
10 years
11 years

Girls 12 to 13 years
Girls 14 to 15 years
Boys 12 to 15

12 years & under
10 years & under

16 to 17 years
Any Age

11 to 13 years

13 to 17 years
Any Age

14 to 17 years
Any Age

Entry

14



