VOCAL CLASSES 2021

Adjudicator: BEN COSTELLO BMus, PGDip, MA, FRSA, FISM Official Accompanist: Peter Bullett MA, MeD, PhD, FRCO, ARCM

SATURDAY 27th NOVEMBER

Time		Class		Entry
9.30am	206	Own Choice	9 years & under	5
	207	Own Choice	10 years	1
	208	Own Choice	11 years	2
10.20am	209	Own Choice	Girls 12 to 13 years	8
	210	Own Choice	Girls 14 to 15 years	2
	211	Own Choice	Boys 12 to 15	3
11.30am		Interval		
11.45am	213	Folk Song	12 years & under	5
	215	Musical	10 years & under	7
12.45pm		Lunch		
•				
2.00pm	212	Own Choice	16 to 17 years	3
	225	Own Choice	Any Age	3
2.40pm		Interval		
2.55pm	216	Musical	11 to 13 years	14
4.30pm		Tea		
5.30pm	214	Folk Song	13 to 17 years	7
	231	Folk	Any Age	3
6.30pm		Interval		
6.45pm	217	Musical	14 to 17 years	6
	228	Musical	Any Age	3
7.45pm		End		